BEVERAGES

Small

Medium
Large

Add Flavour Shot (mocha, caramel, vanilla or hazelnut)

Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte

Long Black
Short Black
Machiatto
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast
Green

Vanilla Chai

Earl Grey

Peppermint
Chamomile

Milkshake
Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana,
spearmint, malt

Thickshake
Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana,
spearmint, malt

Kiddies Shake
Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana,
spearmint, malt

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Member
4.50

5.00
6.00

1.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

3.50

7.00

7.00

Non
Member

5.00

5.50
6.50

1.00

4.50

5.50

7.50

4.00

7.50

7.50

GRIFFINS

’



BREAKFAST

Non
Member  Member
Double Egg and Bacon Roll 9.50 10.50
With your choice of sauce
2 Eggs on Toast 11.00 12.00
Fried or scrambled
Big Breakfast 21.00 22.00
2 eggs (fried or scrambled), bacon, chipolata,
hash brown, baby spinach, avocado, tomato and toast
Raisin Toast 5.00 6.00
Toast with Spread 5.00 6.00
Your choice of jam, vegemite, peanut butter or honey
Extras
Bacon (per rasher) 3.50 3.50
Chipolata (serving of 2) 4.00 4.00
Grilled Tomato 3.00 3.00
Hash Brown 3.00 3.00
Avocado 3.00 3.00
Gluten Free Bread 3.00 3.00
SNACKS
Non
Member  Member
Garlic Bread 6.00 7.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese 7.00 8.00
Toasted Sandwich (3 fillings) 7.00 8.00
Bowl of Chips 7.00 8.00
Bowl of Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli 8.00 9.00
Hot Dog with sauce and mustard 6.00 7.00
Hot Dog with sauce, mustard, grilled onion and cheese 8.00 9.00
Ham and Cheese Croissant 8.00 9.00
Banana Bread 5.00 6.00
BURGERS served with chips (GF bun +$2)
Non
Member ~ Member
Works Burger 20.00 21.00
Beef pattie with egg, bacon, caramelised onion,
beetroot, tomato, cheese, lettuce and BBQ sauce
Beef Burger 17.00 18.00
with cheese, tomato, lettuce and BBQ sauce
Chicken Schnitzel Burger 16.00 17.00
with cheese, tomato, lettuce, and homemade mayo
Grilled Chicken BLT Burger 18.00 19.00
with bacon, tomato, lettuce and hollandaise
Vege Burger (veg) 15.00 16.00
with homemade vege pattie, tomato, cheese, lettuce and
satay sauce (vegan option)
KIDS MEALS
Non
Member ~ Member
Chicken Nuggets with Chips 9.00 10.00
Fish with Chips 9.00 10.00
Calamari with Chips 9.00 10.00
Beef Lasagne with Chips 9.00 10.00

LUNCH & LIGHT MEALS Non
Member ~ Member
Sandwich 9.00 10.00
Roll 9.00 10.00
(add a side of chips for 3.00 extra or wedges for 3.50 extra)
Salad Sandwich | Salad with cheese and avocado
Salad Sandwich | Salad with chicken, ham or roast beef
Turkey Classic | Turkey breast, camembert and baby spinach
with homemade cranberry sauce
Chicken Caesar | Parmesan crusted chicken breast,
egg, bacon, lettuce and caesar dressing
Rissole | Homemade rissole, melted cheese and tomato sauce
Salmon Pattie | with tomato, cheese, lettuce and sweet chilli sauce
Turkish Toastie or Melt served with chips (GF option) 15.00  16.00
HCT | Smoked leg ham, cheese and tomato
Hawaiian | Smoked leg ham, pineapple and cheese
Chicken Satay | Chicken breast, avocado and cheese
with homemade satay
Triple T | Turkey breast, camembert, spinach and
homemade cranberry sauce
Meatlovers | Chicken breast, bacon, cheese and BBQ sauce
Toasted Wraps served with chips 15.00 16.00
Chicken Caesar | Parmesan crusted chicken breast, egg,
bacon, lettuce and Caesar dressing
Vege Pattie (veg) | with lettuce, cheese, tomato
and homemade satay sauce (vegan option)
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender | Sweet chilli chicken tender,
cheese, tomato, lettuce, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce
Salads
Small Chicken Caesar (gf option) | Parmesan crusted 9.00 10.00
chicken breast, bacon, egg, croutons, avocado with caesar dressing
Chicken Caesar (gf option) | Parmesan crusted chicken 16.00 17.00
breast, bacon, egg, croutons, avocado with caesar dressing
Roast Pumpkin (gf) | Roasted pumpkin, avocado, carrot,  16.00 17.00
capsicum, feta, sesame seeds and balsamic glaze (vegan option)
Ploughmans (gf available) | Chicken breast, smoked leg 16.00 17.00
ham, boiled egg, roasted capsicum, feta, tomato chutney
and toasted turkish bread
LIGHT MEALS (all served with chips and salad OR roast veggies)
Non
Member  Member
Chicken Schnitzel
Classic (with gravy) 18.00 19.00
Classic (with diane, creamy garlic, pepper or mushroom gravy)  20.00  21.00
Hawaiian (with ham, pineapple and cheese) 23.00 24.00
Parmigiana (with napolitana sauce, ham and cheese) 23.00 24.00
Prawn Cutlets (serving of 6) 20.00 21.00
Seafood Basket - | fish, 3 salt n pepper calamari, 20.00 21.00
and 3 prawn cutlets
Beef Lasagne 15.00 16.00
Quiche of the Day 13.00 14.00
Salt n Pepper Calamari 18.00 19.00
Fish and Chips 17.00 18.00
Salmon Pattie 13.00 14.00
Our famous Rissoles served with roast vegies 15.00 16.00



