BEVERAGES

DEVERAGES		Non	
	Member	Member	
Small	4.50	5.00	
Medium	5.00	5.50	
Large	6.00	6.50	
Add Flavour Shot (mocha, caramel, vanilla or hazelnut)	1.00	1.00	

Cappuccino Flat White Latte Long Black Short Black Machiatto Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea	4.00	4.50
English Breakfast		
Green		
Vanilla Chai		
Earl Grey		
Peppermint		
Chamomile		

Milkshake Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana, spearmint, malt	5.00	5.50
Thickshake Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana, spearmint, malt	7.00	7.50
Kiddies Shake Chocolate, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, real banana, spearmint, malt	3.50	4.00
Iced Coffee	7.00	7.50
Iced Chocolate	7.00	7.50



MENU

BREAKFAST

	Member	Non Member
Double Egg and Bacon Roll With your choice of sauce	9.50	10.50
2 Eggs on Toast Fried or scrambled	11.00	12.00
Big Breakfast 2 eggs (fried or scrambled), bacon, chipolata, hash brown, baby spinach, avocado, tomato and toast	21.00	22.00
Raisin Toast	5.00	6.00
Toast with Spread Your choice of jam, vegemite, peanut butter or honey	5.00	6.00
Extras		
Bacon (per rasher)	3.50	3.50
Chipolata (serving of 2)	4.00	4.00
Grilled Tomato	3.00	3.00
Hash Brown	3.00	3.00
Avocado	3.00	3.00
Gluten Free Bread	3.00	3.00

SNACKS

	Manahan	Non	
	Member	Member	
Garlic Bread	6.00	7.00	
Garlic Bread with Cheese	7.00	8.00	
Toasted Sandwich (3 fillings)	7.00	8.00	
Bowl of Chips	7.00	8.00	
Bowl of Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli	8.00	9.00	
Hot Dog with sauce and mustard	6.00	7.00	
Hot Dog with sauce, mustard, grilled onion and cheese	8.00	9.00	
Ham and Cheese Croissant	8.00	9.00	
Banana Bread	5.00	6.00	

BURGERS served with chips (GF bun +\$2)

	Member	Non Member
Works Burger Beef pattie with egg, bacon, caramelised onion, beetroot, tomato, cheese, lettuce and BBQ sauce	20.00	21.00
Beef Burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce and BBQ sauce	17.00	18.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger with cheese, tomato, lettuce, and homemade mayo	16.00	17.00
Grilled Chicken BLT Burger with bacon, tomato, lettuce and hollandaise	18.00	19.00
Vege Burger (veg) with homemade vege pattie, tomato, cheese, lettuce and	15.00	16.00

LUNCH & LIGHT MEALS		Non
Sandwich	Member 9.00	Member
Roll	9.00	10.00 10.00
(add a side of chips for 3.00 extra or wedges for 3.50 extra)	7.00	10.00
Salad Sandwich Salad with cheese and avocado		
Salad Sandwich Salad with chicken, ham or roast beef		
Turkey Classic Turkey breast, camembert and baby spina with homemade cranberry sauce	ch	
Chicken Caesar Parmesan crusted chicken breast, egg, bacon, lettuce and caesar dressing		
Rissole Homemade rissole, melted cheese and tomato sau	lce	
Salmon Pattie with tomato, cheese, lettuce and sweet ch	nilli sauce	
Turkish Toastie or Melt served with chips (GF option)	15.00	16.00
HCT Smoked leg ham, cheese and tomato		
Hawaiian Smoked leg ham, pineapple and cheese		
Chicken Satay Chicken breast, avocado and cheese with homemade satay		
Triple T Turkey breast, camembert, spinach and		
homemade cranberry sauce		
Meatlovers Chicken breast, bacon, cheese and BBQ sauc	e	
Toasted Wraps served with chips	15.00	16.00
Chicken Caesar Parmesan crusted chicken breast, egg, bacon, lettuce and Caesar dressing		
Vege Pattie (veg) with lettuce, cheese, tomato		
and homemade satay sauce (vegan option)		
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Sweet chilli chicken tender	r,	

cheese, tomato, lettuce, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Salads

...

. .

Small Chicken Caesar (gf option) Parmesan crusted	9.00	10.00
chicken breast, bacon, egg, croutons, avocado with caesar d	ressing	
Chicken Caesar (gf option) Parmesan crusted chicken	16.00	17.00
breast, bacon, egg, croutons, avocado with caesar dressing		
Roast Pumpkin (gf) Roasted pumpkin, avocado, carrot, capsicum, feta, sesame seeds and balsamic glaze (vegan optic	16.00 on)	17.00
Ploughmans (gf available) Chicken breast, smoked leg	16.00	17.00
ham, boiled egg, roasted capsicum, feta, tomato chutney and toasted turkish bread		

LIGHT MEALS (all served with chips and salad OR roast veggies)

		Non
	Member	Member
Chicken Schnitzel		
Classic (with gravy)	18.00	19.00
Classic (with diane, creamy garlic, pepper or mushroom gravy)	20.00	21.00
Hawaiian (with ham, pineapple and cheese)	23.00	24.00
Parmigiana (with napolitana sauce, ham and cheese)	23.00	24.00
Prawn Cutlets (serving of 6)	20.00	21.00
Seafood Basket - I fish, 3 salt n pepper calamari,	20.00	21.00
and 3 prawn cutlets		
Beef Lasagne	15.00	16.00
Quiche of the Day	13.00	14.00
Salt n Pepper Calamari	18.00	19.00
Fish and Chips	17.00	18.00
Salmon Pattie	13.00	14.00
Our famous Rissoles served with roast vegies	15.00	16.00

satay sauce	(vegan	option)
-------------	--------	---------

KIDS MEALS

	Member	Non Member
Chicken Nuggets with Chips	9.00	10.00
Fish with Chips	9.00	10.00
Calamari with Chips	9.00	10.00
Beef Lasagne with Chips	9.00	10.00